Cross-Sector Mitigation Subcommittee of the Vermont Climate Council

12:00 PM December 9, 2021
Agenda

Physical Location: Agency of Natural Resources, One National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT
05602 in Perry Merrill Room

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us06web.zoom.us/i/859381914467pwd=YFYdXAvckYxblhlSmcrOQOWVON1JyUTO09

Meeting ID: 859 3819 1446
Passcode: 294770

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:45 PM

1:30 PM

1:50 PM

1:55 PM

Welcome / Opening Remarks (Co-Chairs)
e Review of agenda
e Approval of 11/18 Minutes

Debrief on VCC Adoption of CAP and remaining issues (Co-Chairs)
= TCI-P
= Building Heat Standard
= QOther

Vermont Pathways Report Comments (All)

ARPA Priority Process (Jane Lazorchak)

Public Comment

Next Steps and Adjourn

HiH


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85938191446?pwd=YjFYdXAvckYxb1hlSmcrQWV0N1JyUT09
https://outside.vermont.gov/agency/anr/climatecouncil/Shared%20Documents/Cross-Sector%20Mitigation%20Subcommittee%20Minutes%2011-18-2021.pdf

